ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Chemistry | 2012-2013
Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6

05-05-2021 Wed  FN UOCH6001 Inorganic Chemistry Il
06-05-2021 Thu FN UOCH6002 Organic Chemistry Il
07-05-2021 Fri FN UOCH6003 Physical Chemistry Il
08-05-2021  Sat FN UOCHE601 Polymer Chemistry
12-05-2021 Wed FN UOCHEG02 Instrumental Analysis
13-05-2021  Thu FN UOCHSB61 Agriculture & Leather Chemistry
Semester - 5

05-05-2021 Wed AN UOCH5001 Inorganic Chemistry |
06-05-2021 Thu AN UOCH5002 Organic Chemistry |
07-05-2021 Fri AN UOCH5003 Physical Chemistry |
08-05-2021  Sat AN UOCHES501 Pharmaceutical Chemistry
13-05-2021 Thu AN UOCHSB51 Dairy Chemistry
Semester - 4

15-05-2021 Sat FN UOFEN401 English IV
17-05-2021 Mon FN UOFAR401 Arabic IV

17-05-2021 Mon FN UOFHD401 Hindi IV

17-05-2021 Mon FN UOFTA401 Tamil IV

17-05-2021 Mon FN UOFUR401 Urdu IV

18-05-2021 Tue FN UOCH4001 General Chemistry IV
19-05-2021  Wed  FN UOFSS11F Soft Skills 1V
20-05-2021 Thu FN UOCHAL41 Allied - Zoology I
20-05-2021 Thu FN UOCHAL42 Allied - Mathematics 11
21-05-2021 Fri FN UOCHSB41 Food Chemistry & Nutrition
22-05-2021 Sat FN UOCHNM41 Internet & Its Applications
22-05-2021 Sat FN UONMAT41 Advanced Tamil Il
22-05-2021 Sat FN UONMBT41 Basic Tamil Il
Semester - 3

15-05-2021 Sat AN UOFEN301 English 111

17-05-2021 Mon AN UOFAR301 Arabic 11l

17-05-2021 Mon AN UOFHD301 Hindi 1l

17-05-2021 Mon AN UOFTA301 Tamil 1l

17-05-2021 Mon AN UOFUR301 Urdu Il

18-05-2021  Tue AN UOCH3001 General Chemistry I1I
19-05-2021 Wed = AN UOFSS11E Soft Skills 111
20-05-2021 Thu AN UOCHAL31 Allied - Zoology |
20-05-2021 Thu AN UOCHAL32 Allied - Mathematics |
21-05-2021 Fri AN UOCHSB31 Water Treatment and Analysis
22-05-2021 Sat AN UOCHNM31 Introduction to Information Technology
22-05-2021 Sat AN UONMAT31 Advanced Tamil |
22-05-2021 Sat AN UONMBT31 Basic Tamil |
Semester - 2

24-05-2021 Mon FN UOFEN201 English Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFAR201 Arabic 11

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFHD201 Hindi Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFTA201 Tamil 11

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFUR201 Urdu Il

26-05-2021  Wed FN UOCH2001 General Chemistry |1
28-05-2021 Fri FN UOCHALO2 Allied Physics 11
29-05-2021  Sat FN UOFSS11C Soft Skills 11
31-05-2021 Mon AN UOVED201 Value Education
Semester - 1

24-05-2021 Mon AN UOFEN101 English |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFAR101 Arabic |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFHD101 Hindi |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFTA101 Tamil |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFUR101 Urdu |

26-05-2021  Wed AN UOCH1001 General Chemistry
28-05-2021 Fri AN UOCHALO1 Allied Physics |
29-05-2021  Sat AN UOFSS11A Soft skills |

31-05-2021 Mon  FN UOENV101 Environmental Studies



)

B.Sc - Chemistry | 2018-2019

Date
Semester - 6
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
Semester - 5
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
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22-05-2021
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24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
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25-05-2021
26-05-2021
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31-05-2021
Semester - 1
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
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AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
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FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
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U8SCH6001
U8BCH6002
UBCH6003
U8BCH6004

U8SCH5001
U8BCH5002
U8BCH5003
U8BCH5004

UBFEN401
UBFAR401
UBFHD401
UBFTA401
UBFUR401
UBCH4001
UBCHAL41
UBCHAL42
UBARNM41
UBHDNM41
UBTANM41
UBURNM41

UBFEN301
UBFAR301
UBFHD301
UBFTA301
UBFUR301
U8SCH3001
UBCHAL31
UBCHAL32
UBARNM31
UBHDNM31
UBTANM31
UBURNM31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
UBCH2001
UBCHAL21
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UBCH1001
UBCHAL11
UBVED101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Inorganic Chemistry |1
Organic Chemistry Il
Physical Chemistry Il
Applied Chemistry |1

Inorganic Chemistry |
Organic Chemistry |
Physical Chemistry |
Applied Chemistry |

English IV

Arabic IV

Hindi IV

Tamil IV

Urdu IV

General Chemistry IV
Allied - Mathematics Il
Allied - Applied Biology II
Basic Arabic Il

Basic Hindi Il

Avriviyal Tamil Il

Basic Urdu-II

English 1l

Arabic Ill

Hindi 1l

Tamil 11

Urdu Il

General Chemistry Il
Allied - Mathematics |
Allied - Applied Biology |
Basic Arabic |

Basic Hindi |

Aravial Tamil |

Basic Urdu |

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

General Chemistry Il
Allied Physics Il
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

General Chemistry |
Allied Physics |
Value Education
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B.Sc - Chemistry | 2019-2020

Date
Semester - 4
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
20-05-2021
20-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 3
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
20-05-2021
20-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 2
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
31-05-2021
Semester - 1
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

UBFEN401
UBFAR401
UBFHD401
UBFTA401
UBFUR401
UBCH4001
UBCHAL41
UBCHAL42
UBARNM41
UBHDNM41
UBTANM41
UBURNM41

UBFEN301
UBFAR301
UBFHD301
UBFTA301
UBFUR301
U8SCH3001
UBCHAL31
UBCHAL32
UBARNM31
UBHDNM31
UBTANM31
UBURNM31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
U8BCH2001
UBCHAL21
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UBCH1001
UBCHAL11
UBVED101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

English Paper IV
Arabic Paper IV

Hindi Paper IV

Tamil Paper IV

Urdu Paper IV
General Chemistry IV
Allied Mathematics |1
Allied-Applied Biology Il
Basic Arabic Il

Basic Hindi Il

Avriviyal Tamil 1l

Basic Urdu Il

English Paper IIl
Arabic Paper Il

Hindi Paper I1l

Tamil Paper Il

Urdu Paper IIl
General Chemistry Il
Allied Mathematics |
Allied- Applied Biology |
Basic Arabic |

Basic Hindi |

Avriviyal Tamil |

Basic Urdu |

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

General Chemistry Il
Allied Physics Il
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

General Chemistry |
Allied Physics |
Value Education



)

B.Sc - Chemistry | 2020-2021

Date
Semester - 2
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
Semester - 1

24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Fri
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

UAFEN201
UAFAR201
UAFHD201
UAFTA201

UAFUR201
UACH2001
UACHAL21
UASKB203

UAFEN101
UAFAR101
UAFHD101
UAFTA101

UAFUR101
UACH1001
UACHAL11
UASKB101
UAVED101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil I

Urdu 11

General Chemistry Il

Allied Physics Il

Professional English for Physical Sciences

English |

Avrabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

General Chemistry |
Allied Physics |
Communicative English
Value Education



